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II-VI Finisar FTLX8574D3BNL-E5 10Gbase-SR SFP+ Transceiver Module

FTLX8574D3BNL-E5

II-VI Finisar FTLX8574D3BNL-E5 10Gbase-SR SFP+ Transceiver Module

This FTLX8574D3BNL-E5 10GBase-SR supports a distance of up to 300m over multi-mode fibre (MMF) using a

wavelength of 850nm via an LC connector. This product can operate at extended temperatures between -5°C to 85°C. 

Digital optical monitoring (DOM) support is also present enabling real-time monitoring of the parameters of the fibre

optic transceiver.

Technical Specifications

Form Factor: SFP+

Max Data Rate: 10Gbps

Max Distance: 300m

Wavelength: 850nm

Interface: LC Duplex

Cable Type: MMF

DOM Support: Yes

emperature range: -5 to 85°C

Compliance Standards: MSA Compliant

Dimensions: 8.5 x 13.4 x 56.5mm

Weight: 19 grams
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